www.npstx.com 

Kindly take the same on your record. 

For Network People Services Technologies Limited  

Chetna Chawla 
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
M.No: A64291 

Date: 14.02.2026 
Place: Thane 

Open offer for acquisition of up to 26,19,500 (Twenty-Six Lakh Nineteen Thousand And Five Hundred) fully paid-up equity shares 
having a face value of INR 10/- (Indian Rupee Ten only) each ("Equity Shares") of P.M. Telelinnks Limited ("Target Company"), 
representing 26.00% of the voting share capital, at a price of INR 6.81/- (Indian Rupees six and eighty-one paise only) per Equity